
Proposal _________________________________  
 

Property Owners 
 Adjacent to proposal site and across watercourses, roads*, etc. 

Within _______ feet of proposal site. 

 Legal Description of Property Property Owner’s 
Name 

Mailing Address of Property Owner 
from Montana Dept. of Revenue 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
 

* If road is a state highway, also include Montana Department of Transportation in property owner list.         Page _____ of ______ 
 

(If additional pages of this form are needed, download the file entitled "Adjoiner List".) 
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